
TIE GUAN YIN TEA
铁观音

OSMANTHUS OOLONG TEA
桂花乌龙茶

CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA
菊花茶

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ML

STELLA ARTOIS 310ML

CORONA EXTRA 330ML

LEMON SOUR PLUM
柠檬梅子

HONEY LEMON
蜜糖柠檬

SALTED KUMQUAT
咸金桔

RIBENA FIZZ W LEMON
利宾纳气泡水

WATER
白开水

BOTTLED DRINKING WATER
瓶装饮用水

SIGNATURE 招牌饮料 HOT 热

KOPI O 
咖啡O

KOPI 
咖啡

KOPI C 
咖啡C

KOPI BUTTER
咖啡+牛油

YUAN YANG
鸳鸯

YUAN YANG C
鸳鸯C

HOT 热 

$2.00

$2.20

$2.40

$2.60

$2.30

$2.50

ICED 冰

$3.00

$3.20

$3.40

$3.30

$3.50

KOPI 咖啡 

TEH O
茶O

TEH
奶茶

TEH C
茶C

LEMON TEA
柠檬茶

ICED 冰

$2.00

$2.20

$2.40

$3.00

HOT 热

$3.00

$3.20

$3.40

$4.00

TEH 奶茶

UPSIZE 大

$2.80

$3.00

$3.20

$3.40

$3.10

$3.30

UPSIZE 大

$2.80

$3.00

$3.20

MILO 
美禄

MILO DINOSAUR
美禄恐龙

MILO 美禄

$2.60 $3.60

$5.00

HOT 热 ICED 冰UPSIZE 大

$3.40

$4.00

$4.00

ICED 冰

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

CHINESE TEA  中国茶 HOT 热

OTHERS 其他

$0.50

$1.50

Open Hours: 8:00am - 4:30pm
(Last order 4:00pm)

KOPI1930

M E N U

Kopi + Butter 
咖啡 + 牛油Kopi O 

咖啡O

Iced Lemon
Sour Plum
冰柠檬梅子

Ribena Fizz
利宾纳气泡水

Iced Salted Kumquat 
冰咸金桔

NUTRU-GRADE IS
BASED ON DEFAULT

PREPARATION

All prices shown are subjected to prevailing GST.

SOFT DRINKS  汽水

COKE
可乐

COKE ZERO
无糖可乐

$4.00

$4.00

BEER 啤酒

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

ICED 冰

TOP SELLER TOP SELLER


